September 30, 2016 -

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

MANITOBA

\ N/

Canad Inns Polo Park

Keynote Address
Hockey Manitoba

Hockey Development: from IP to HP
Mel Davidson - Hockey Canada

Social Media & Online Safety
Winnipeg Police Service

A New Model for Minor Hockey
Hockey Manitoba

Volunteer Appreciation & Hospitality
Hosted by Hockey Manitoba

October 1, 2016 — Canad Inns Polo Park

8:45 AM

10:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:15 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

Player Development Pathway
Corey McNabb, Hockey Canada

Redefining Teamwork: A Vision for Success
Ryan Galloway, NHL Linesmen

Leadership and the Myth of Motivation
Linton Sellen, Training Plus Inc.

Success through Mentorship
lan Heather, Hockey Manitoba

Lunch Break

Sport Builds Character, When...
Bruce Wood, Change of Seasons Consulting

MHA Registrar Training - Hockey Canada Registry Fundamentals
Hockey Manitoba

MHA Registrar Workshop
Hockey Manitoba

Reaching Development Potential within our MHAs
Bob Caldwell, Hockey Manitoba/Hockey Canada

Keynote Address
Hockey Manitoba

Departure

Ambassadors 2 & 3

Ambassadors 2 & 3

Ambassadors 2 & 3

Ambassadors 2 & 3

Ambassadors 2 & 3

Ambassadors 2 & 3

Ambassadors 2 & 3

Ambassadors 2 & 3

Ambassador 4

TYC Event Centre

Ambassadors 2 & 3

Ambassador 4

Ambassador 4

Ambassadors 2 & 3

Ambassadors 2 & 3



