

September 30, 2016 – Canad Inns Polo Park

Departure

4:15 PM

3cptc///3c/ 30, 2010	Canad mins rolo rank	
6:30 PM	Keynote Address Hockey Manitoba	Ambassadors 2 & 3
6:45 PM	Hockey Development: from IP to HP Mel Davidson - Hockey Canada	Ambassadors 2 & 3
8:00 PM	Social Media & Online Safety Winnipeg Police Service	Ambassadors 2 & 3
9:00 PM	A New Model for Minor Hockey Hockey Manitoba	Ambassadors 2 & 3
10:00 PM	Volunteer Appreciation & Hospitality Hosted by Hockey Manitoba	Ambassadors 2 & 3
October 1, 2016 – Canad Inns Polo Park		
8:45 AM	Player Development Pathway Corey McNabb, Hockey Canada	Ambassadors 2 & 3
10:00 AM	Redefining Teamwork: A Vision for Success Ryan Galloway, NHL Linesmen	Ambassadors 2 & 3
11:15 AM	Leadership and the Myth of Motivation Linton Sellen, Training Plus Inc.	Ambassadors 2 & 3
11:15 AM	Success through Mentorship Ian Heather, Hockey Manitoba	Ambassador 4
12:30 PM	Lunch Break	TYC Event Centre
1:30 PM	Sport Builds Character, When Bruce Wood, Change of Seasons Consulting	Ambassadors 2 & 3
1:30 PM	MHA Registrar Training - Hockey Canada Registry Fundamentals Hockey Manitoba	Ambassador 4
2:30 PM	MHA Registrar Workshop Hockey Manitoba	Ambassador 4
2:45 PM	Reaching Development Potential within our MHAs Bob Caldwell, Hockey Manitoba/Hockey Canada	Ambassadors 2 & 3
4:00 PM	Keynote Address Hockey Manitoba	Ambassadors 2 & 3